
TFC WORK GROUPS 
AUDIT 
COMMISSIONERS: 
Chair Thomas 
Commissioner Perry 
 

STAFF: 
Amanda Jenami –         amanda.jenami@tfc.state.tx.us             (512) 463-1438 

COMMISSION POLICY 
COMMISSIONERS: 
Commissioner Darby 
Commissioner Jones 
 

STAFF: 
Kay Molina –                kay.molina@tfc.state.tx.us                    (512) 475-2400 
 

ENERGY 
COMMISSIONERS: 
Chair Thomas 
Commissioner Novak 

 
 

STAFF: 
John Raff –                   john.raff@tfc.state.tx.us                         (512)  463-3567 
Farshad Shahsavary –   farshad.shahsavary@tfc.state.tx.us        (512) 463- 7366 
Wendell Cook –            wendell.cook@tfc.state.tx.us                 (512) 463-1452 

EVALUATION OF DIRECT REPORTS 
COMMISSIONERS: 
Chair Thomas 
Commissioner Reinbeck 
Commission Perry 
 

STAFF: 
Catherine Camp –         catherine.camp@tfc.state.tx.us               (512) 463-9996 

LEGISLATIVE 
COMMISSIONERS: 
Commissioner Darby 
Commissioner Novak 
 

STAFF: 
Harvey Hilderbran –      harvey.hiderbran@tfc.state.tx.us          (512) 463-0929  
Maya Ingram –               maya.ingram@tfc.state.tx.us                (512) 936-1788 
Shyra Darr –                   shyra.darr@tfc.state.tx.us                     (512) 936-4288 
 

P3 
COMMISSIONERS: 
Chair Thomas 
Commissioner s Darby 
Commissioner Novak 
 

STAFF: 
Pending 

STRATEGIC PLANNING AND ORGANIZATION 
COMMISSIONERS: 
Chair Thomas 
Commissioner Reinbeck 
Commissioner Novak 

STAFF: 
Harvey Hilderbran –       harvey.hiderbran@tfc.state.tx.us          (512) 463-0929 
Shyra Darr –                    shyra.darr@tfc.state.tx.us                     (512) 936-4288 
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